Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59
Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L
Konstanz
CDU
01 01 Burchardt, Uli 27.612 G
02 02 Hoffmann, Andreas 17.215 G
04 03 Friedrich, Stefan 14.551 G
06 04 Miller-Fehrenbach, Wolfgang 12.331 G
08 05 Ellegast, Andreas 10.819 G
22 GroBl, Daniel 10.804 E
FW
01 01 Faden, Jirgen 10.509 G
02 02 Dr. Zoll, Wolfgang 9.808 G
03 03 Wehrle, Pius 9.474 G
04 Venedey, Anselm 7.677 E
GRUNE
01 01 Dr. Kreitmeier, Christiane 26.533 G
02 02 Beyer-Kohler, Glnter 24.374 G
05 03 Dr. Hofer, Sigrid 20.345 G
08 04 Kiuttner, Normen 18.535 G
07 05 Dr. Jacobs-Krahnen, Dorothee 17.578 G
04 06 Grilnauer, Daniel 17.175 G
03 07 Brachat-Winder, Birgit 16.526 G
15 08 Rockelein, Nina 14.876 G
06 Hirt, Claus-Dieter 14.538 EA
09 Kaufhold, Maria 12.437 EA
13 Fuchs, Soteria 11.666 EA
11 Reiff, Heidi 11.581 E
SPD
03 01 Sarikas, Zahide 12.905 G
02 02 Volz, Tobias 11.378 G
01 03 Seitzl, Lina 8.380 G
04 Reichle, Alfred 7.324 E
FDP
01 01 Dr. Geiger, Georg 6.504 G
04 Schmidt, Stefan 4.819 E
DIE LINKE
01 01 Ro6th, Sibylle 7.168 G
03 Behler, Antje 5.823 EA
05 Herrlich, Lara 4.480 E
AfD
01 Mayer, Thomas 6.868
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Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59
Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Radolfzell

CDU
02 01 Diehl, Bernhard
05 02 Schéduble, Martin

09 Villinger, Helmut
FW

01 01 Staab, Martin

03 Baumgartner, Dietmar

05 Deufel, Gabriel
GRUNE

02 01 Lehmann, Siegfried

01 02 Ozdemir, Zekine

06 Sindlinger, Thilo
SPD

01 01 Z&hringer, Markus

03 Giler, Ibrahim
FDP

01 01 Keck, Jurgen

02 Atkinson, Richard
DIE LINKE

01 Pschorr, Simon

02 Schwede, Anke
AfD

01 Gunther, Bernd
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3.864 G
3.645 G
3.150 E

4.038 G
3.765 EA
3.272 E

7.303 G
6.639 G
3.083 E

2.202 G
1.562 E

5.604 G
1.553 E

1.570 A
769

2.295



Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59
Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Singen
CDU

01 01 H&usler, Bernd 17.164 G

06 02 Mutter, Alfred 7.979 G

02 03 Rower, Marcus 5.502 G

03 04 Streit, Willi 4.710 G

18 Renner, Andreas 4.625 E
FW

02 01 Mors, Benjamin 7.504 G

01 02 Dr. Both-Pfost, Hubertus 5.077 G

03 Seifried, Ute 4.738 E
GRUNE

01 01 Wehinger, Dorothea 8.266 G

03 02 Henke, Regina 3.487 G

02 Dr. Hittenhofer, Mario 3.120 E
SPD

01 01 Storz, Hans-Peter 6.771 G

03 02 Schrott, Walafried 3.574 G

18 Briitsch, Regina 2.730 E
FDP

01 01 BroBke, Kirsten 2.334 G

03 HanBler, Peter 1.772 E
DIE LINKE

01 Stockebrand, Silke 1.741
AfD

01 01 Eisenhut, Bernhard 5.220 G

02 Hug, Michael Andreas 5.049 EA
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Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59
Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Gottmadingen
CDU
04 01
01
FW
01 01
02 02
04
GRUNE
01 01
02
SPD
01 01
03
FDP
01
03
AfD
01

Schneble, Martin
Mo61ll, Markus

Dr. Klinger, Michael
Dr. Auer, Thomas
Stier, Lara

Dr. Luick, Rainer
Schinkel, Birgit

Graf, Kirsten
Dr. Schroff, Wolfgang

Metzler,
Di Mauro,

Rupert
André

Keller, Kersten
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3.680 G
2.430 E

5.938 G
4.049 G
2.062 E

2.972 G
1.480 E

1.948 G
1.183 E

2.079 A
495

2.099



Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59
Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Engen

CDU

W

GRUNE

SPD

FDP

01
02
04

01
03
02
05

01
02

02

01
02

01
02

01

Lehmann, Hans-Peter
Maier, Bernhard
Schoch, Martin

Johannes
Manfred
Stefan

Moser,
Ossola,
Leichenauer,
Albert, Birgit

Marian
Angelika

Schreier,
Strobel,

Schultheifl, Maik
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5.402 G
2.770
2.152 E

@

6.917 G
2.031
1.921 E

@

1.295

6.056 G
1.732 E

573



Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59
Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Ho6ri, Rielasingen-W
CDU

02 01 Schmid, Andreas 3.704 G

01 Eisch, Uwe 3.693 EA

03 Caserotto, Rudolf 2.386 E
FW

01 01 Kessler, Peter 3.250 G

03 Krauss, Patrick 2.224 E
GRUNE

02 01 Frank, Saskia 2.557 G

01 Dr. Overlack, Anne 2.526 E
SPD

01 01 Baumert, Ralf 4.352 G

02 Gold, Jutta 1.362 E
FDP

01 01 Amann, Karl 2.799 G

02 Dr. Feurer, Norbert 914 E
AfD

01 Politz, Axel 1.879
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Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59
Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Stockach

CDU

01

03

04

06

02
FW

01

02

03
GRUNE

01

04
SPD

01

04
FDP

09

08
DIE LINKE

02
AfD

01

01
02
03

01

01

01

01

Jippner, Manfred
Fritschi, Alois
Weckbach, Matthias
Zindeler, Florian
R&6sgen, Renate

Volk, Bernhard
Karle, Wolf-Dieter
Hildebrand, Sonja

Sabine Dorothee
Karl-Hermann

Hins,
Rist,

Weber-Bastong, Claudia

Weber, Noel

Graf, Boris
Kuppel, Oliver
Merkel, Kai

Stahlberg, Arno
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.594 G
177 G
L7179 G
.210 EA
723 E

N O 01 J ©

ul

.109 G
.516 EA
2.532 E

w

3.277 G
2.903 E

3.351 G
1.477 E

1.831 G
1.242 E

715

2.728



Kreistagswahl am 26.05.2019 / 05.06.19/09:59

Endergebnis LRA Konstanz

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

AUSGLEICHSSITZE

CDhU
06 01 Zindeler, Florian
01 02 Eisch, Uwe

22 Grol, Daniel
FW
03 01 Baumgartner, Dietmar
02 02 Karle, Wolf-Dieter
05 Deufel, Gabriel
GRUNE
06 01 Hirt, Claus-Dieter
09 02 Kaufhold, Maria
13 03 Fuchs, Soteria
11 Reiff, Heidi
FDP
01 01 Metzler, Rupert
04 Schmidt, Stefan
DIE LINKE
03 01 Behler, Antije
01 02 Pschorr, Simon
05 Herrlich, Lara
AfD

02 01 Hug, Michael Andreas

01 Keller, Kersten
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744,3 A
738,6 A
514,5 E
537,9 A
502,3 A
467,4 E
692,3 A
592,2 A
555,5 A
551,5 E
415,8 A
229,5 E
277,3 A
224,3 A
213,3 E
420,8 A
419,8 E



